
SIGN-IN SHEET FOR ATTENDEES WHO ATTENDED
 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING FOR ASILOMAR

ON JUNE 3, 2008
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY AND  PROVIDE A BUSINESS CARD.
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COMPANY 
REPRESENTED

NAME ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL

Aramark Dean Crane PO Box 1926 Page, AZ 86040 928-645-6040 crane-dean@aramark.com

Aramark Jody Bell Aramark Hearst Castle PO Box 210 Hwy 1 Staging 
Area San Simeon, CA 93452

805-927-8601 bell-jody@aramark.com

Aramark & located at 
University of Calif San 
Francisco

Shahriar Pasdar 1675 Owens Street, Suite 251 San Francisco, CA 
94158

415-514-4670 pasdar-shahriar@aramark.com

Architectural Resources 
Group

Cathleen Malmstrom Pier 9, The Embarcadero San Francisco, CA 94111 415-421-1680 cathleen@argsf.com

Asilomar Management 
Company

John Dally PO Box 5717 Carmel, CA 93921 831-622-0363 jbdally@yahoo.com

Asilomar Management 
Company

Christine Dally 26420 Via Mallorca Carmel, CA 93923 831-624-6145 cdally@comcast.net

Asilomar Management 
Company

David Dally 27990 Dorris Dr Carmel, CA 93923 831-626-9007 dally@sbcglobal.net

Asilomar Management 
Company

Edgar Dally 26420 Via Mallorca Carmel, CA 93923 831-624-9590 edally@comcast.net

Congleton Architect AIA Brian Congleton PO Box 4116 Carmel, CA 93921 831-626-1928 brian@congletonarchitect.com

Delaware North 
Companies

Mary Burich 40 Fountain Plaza Buffalo, NY 14120 716-694-6820 mburich@dncinc.com

Delaware North 
Companies

Bradley C. Anderholm 3300 Hamilton Mill Road, Suite 102 Buford, GA 30519 770-831-2031 banderho@dncinc.com

THIS INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC RELEASE UNDER THE PUBLIC RECORDS ACT

Prepared 6/4/08 jrp Page 1 of 3 Date Printed 6/5/2008 11:22 AM



SIGN-IN SHEET FOR ATTENDEES WHO ATTENDED
 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING FOR ASILOMAR

ON JUNE 3, 2008
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY AND  PROVIDE A BUSINESS CARD.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

A B C D E
Delaware North 
Companies

Patrick Sheridan 800 Asilomar Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950 831-372-8016 Psherida@dncinc.com

Delaware North 
Companies

Kevin Kelly 40 Fountain Plaza Buffalo, NY 14120 716-858-5417 kkelly@dncinc.com

Delaware North 
Companies

John Lozano 800 Asilomar Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950 831-642-4232 jlozano@dncinc.com

Delaware North 
Companies

Scott Socha 40 Fountain Plaza Buffalo, NY 14120 716-858-5557 ssocha@dncinc.com

Delaware North 
Companies

John P. Svec 40 Fountain Plaza Buffalo, NY 14120 716-308-2549 jsvec@dncinc.com

Forever Resorts Tim Colvin 45810 State Highway 3 Trinity Center, CA 96091 530-515-6543 timcolvin@tds.net

Forever Resorts Terry Sparkman 6100 Hwy 128 Napa, CA 94558 707-260-5630 tsparkman@hughes.net

Forever Resorts Bruce Rowe 7501 E. McCormick Parkway Scottsdale, AZ 85258 480-998-7199 
X4111

browe@foreverresorts.com

Gourmet Choice Young Han 2065 Paseo Del Oro San Jose, CA 95124 408-355-3281 YoungHan1222@yahoo.com

Guest Services Ken Lopez 3055 Prosperity Ave Fairfax, VA 22031-2290 703-849-9372 lopezk@guestservices.com

Guest Services David Wilde PO Box 108 Ashford, WA 98304 360-569-2400 
Ext 1101

wilded@guestservices.com

Guest Services Rene' Robles 47225 Highway One Big Sur, CA 93920 831-667-3100 bigsurmgr@guestservices.com

Hornblower Cameron Clark Pier 3, On the Embarcadero San Francisco, CA 94111 415-559-3121 cclark@hornblower.com
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N/A JoAnne & Pasquale 

Antonells (Local Residents)
1018 Pacific Grove Lane #2 Pacific Grove, CA 93950 831-333-0279 .

Pacifica Companies Allison Rolfe 1785 Hancock Street, Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92110 619-296-9000 
X118

arolfe@pacificacompanies.com

Plaza Del Pasado Lance Wellwood 2754 Calhoun St. , San Diego, CA 92110 970-903-5363 lwellwoo@dncinc.com

Superior Services Inc Ben Bueneman 1505 N. Chestnut Ave Fresno, CA 93703 559-458-0507 
Ext 16

ben.bueneman@superiorservices.com

Unite Here Union Local 
483

Leonard O'Neill 702 C Forest Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950 831-375-2246 Leonard483@aol.com

Xanterra Parks & 
Resorts

Heather Vo 6312 S. Fiddlers Green Circle Suite 600 North 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

303-600-3400 hvo@xanterra.com

Xanterra Parks & 
Resorts

Hans Desai 6312 S. Fiddlers Green Circle Suite 600 North 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

303-600-3400 hdesai@xanterra.com

Xanterra Parks & 
Resorts

Mark Ettenhofer 6312 S. Fiddlers Green Circle Suite 600 North 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

303-600-3400 mettenhofer@xanterra.com
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